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Brocton - Portland Water System Fee Schedule

Tapping Fee (Ductile)
Tapping Saddle

Curb Stop

Curb Box

Meter pit

Badger Meter

Road Push

Shut off water at curb *
Turn water on at curb *

Total - Road Push Ductile
Total - Road Push Saddle
Total + Road Push Ductile
Total + Road Push Saddle

* Notes

*All additional costs for piping and excavation from meter pit to house are property owners

responsibility.

3/4"

$300.00
$300.00
$100.00
$75.00
$1,200.00
$400.00
$900.00
$75.00
$75.00

$2,075.00
$2,075.00
$2,975.00
$2,975.00

1II

$300.00
$400.00
$125.00
$75.00
$1,700.00
$600.00
$1,200.00

$2,800.00
$2,900.00
$4,000.00
$4,100.00

2II

Call

For

Pricing

*Any road cuts and blacktop repairs will be additional charges to the property owner.

* Shut off charge applies only at customer request for shut off (N/A for shut off due

to non payment)

* Turn on charge is applicable to both cusomer request and non payment.

* All fees are subject to change



