Brocton - Portland Water System Fee Schedule

	3/4"	1"	2"
Tapping Fee (Ductile)	\$300.00	\$300.00	Call
Tapping Saddle	\$300.00	\$400.00	
Curb Stop	\$100.00	\$125.00	
Curb Box	\$75.00	\$75.00	For
Meter pit	\$1,200.00	\$1,700.00	
Badger Meter	\$400.00	\$600.00	
Road Push	\$900.00	\$1,200.00	Pricing
Shut off water at curb *	\$75.00		
Turn water on at curb *	\$75.00		
Total - Road Push Ductile	\$2,075.00	\$2,800.00	
Total - Road Push Saddle	\$2,075.00	\$2,900.00	
Total + Road Push Ductile	\$2,975.00	\$4,000.00	
Total + Road Push Saddle	\$2,975.00	\$4,100.00	
	Tapping Saddle Curb Stop Curb Box Meter pit Badger Meter Road Push Shut off water at curb * Turn water on at curb * Total - Road Push Ductile Total - Road Push Saddle Total + Road Push Ductile	Tapping Fee (Ductile) \$300.00 Tapping Saddle \$300.00 Curb Stop \$100.00 Curb Box \$75.00 Meter pit \$1,200.00 Badger Meter \$400.00 Road Push \$900.00 Shut off water at curb * \$75.00 Turn water on at curb * \$75.00 Total - Road Push Ductile \$2,075.00 Total - Road Push Saddle \$2,075.00 Total + Road Push Ductile \$2,975.00	Tapping Fee (Ductile) \$300.00 \$300.00 Tapping Saddle \$300.00 \$400.00 Curb Stop \$100.00 \$125.00 Curb Box \$75.00 \$75.00 Meter pit \$1,200.00 \$1,700.00 Badger Meter \$400.00 \$600.00 Road Push \$900.00 \$1,200.00 Shut off water at curb * \$75.00 Turn water on at curb * \$75.00 Total - Road Push Ductile \$2,075.00 \$2,800.00 Total - Road Push Ductile \$2,075.00 \$2,900.00 Total + Road Push Ductile \$2,975.00 \$4,000.00

* Notes

^{*}All additional costs for piping and excavation from meter pit to house are property owners responsibility.

^{*}Any road cuts and blacktop repairs will be additional charges to the property owner.

^{*} Shut off charge applies only at customer request for shut off (N/A for shut off due to non payment)

^{*} Turn on charge is applicable to both cusomer request and non payment.

^{*} All fees are subject to change